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長野県記録(KR)                  54.56 竹内 昌子                    福島大           2003/05/05  
大会記録(CR)                    55.81 川端 涼夏                    松本土建         2018        

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 佐伯 三葉(3)   1:00.02  1 三澤 菜々美(3)     58.38 
SAEKI Mituba 小諸高 MISAWA Nanami 伊那北高

 2 倉田 乃綾(1)   1:02.36  2 野村 優香(2)     59.47 
KURATA Noa 飯山高 NOMURA Yuka 伊那北高

 3 西沢 萌栞(2)   1:02.86  3 栁澤 風花(3)     59.82 
NISHIZAWA Moeka 文化学園長野高 YANAGISAWA Fuka 小諸高

 4 麻和 楓花(2)   1:04.37  4 酒井 菜々美(3)   1:00.56 
ASAWA Fuka 松本国際高 SAKAI Nanami 新潟医福大

 5 田中 凜(3)   1:04.74  5 朱 櫻華(M)   1:00.67 
TANAKA Rin 東海大諏訪高 SHU Sakurako 信大医陸

 6 五味 桜花(1)   1:05.48  6 氣賀澤 円香(3)   1:02.05 
GOMI Ouka 諏訪清陵高 KEGASAWA Madoka 赤穂高

 7 斉藤 彩乃(1)   1:05.50  7 髙崎 璃音(2)   1:02.43 
SAITO Ayano 市立長野高 TAKASAKI Rion 木曽青峰高

 8 佐野 涼楓(1)   1:05.72  8 羽生 彩七(2)   1:02.85 
SANO Suzuka 市立長野高 HANYUU Ayana 飯田OIDE長姫高

  柏木 萌(2)        阪 千都(3)      
KASHIWAGI Moe 佐久長聖高 SAKA Chihiro 塩尻広陵中

[ 3組]

 1 渡邉 陽乃(2)     56.96 
WATANABE Hino 佐久長聖高

 2 小池 愛美(3)     57.35 
KOIKE Ami 長野日大高

 3 大鹿 愛和(2)     57.81 
OSHIKA Mana 佐久長聖高

 4 中村 空夏(2)     58.57 
NAKAMURA Sona 諏訪清陵高

 5 中原 希空(3)     58.93 
NAKAHARA Noa 東海大諏訪高

 6 市川 笑花(2)     59.02 
ICHIKAWA Emika 佐久長聖高

 7 金森 佑奈(3)     59.91 
KANAMORI Yuna 法大

 8 内藤 理木(3)   1:00.01 
NAITO Riko 長野日大高

 9 井出 凜生(2)   1:05.37 
IDE Rio 新潟医福大

   1 渡邉 陽乃(2) 佐久長聖高       56.96   3   1
   2 小池 愛美(3) 長野日大高       57.35   3   2
   3 大鹿 愛和(2) 佐久長聖高       57.81   3   3
   4 三澤 菜々美(3) 伊那北高       58.38   2   1
   5 中村 空夏(2) 諏訪清陵高       58.57   3   4
   6 中原 希空(3) 東海大諏訪高       58.93   3   5
   7 市川 笑花(2) 佐久長聖高       59.02   3   6
   8 野村 優香(2) 伊那北高       59.47   2   2
   9 栁澤 風花(3) 小諸高       59.82   2   3
  10 金森 佑奈(3) 法大       59.91   3   7
  11 内藤 理木(3) 長野日大高     1:00.01   3   8
  12 佐伯 三葉(3) 小諸高     1:00.02   1   1
  13 酒井 菜々美(3) 新潟医福大     1:00.56   2   4
  14 朱 櫻華(M) 信大医陸     1:00.67   2   5
  15 氣賀澤 円香(3) 赤穂高     1:02.05   2   6
  16 倉田 乃綾(1) 飯山高     1:02.36   1   2
  17 髙崎 璃音(2) 木曽青峰高     1:02.43   2   7
  18 羽生 彩七(2) 飯田OIDE長姫高     1:02.85   2   8
  19 西沢 萌栞(2) 文化学園長野高     1:02.86   1   3
  20 麻和 楓花(2) 松本国際高     1:04.37   1   4
  21 田中 凜(3) 東海大諏訪高     1:04.74   1   5
  22 井出 凜生(2) 新潟医福大     1:05.37   3   9
  23 五味 桜花(1) 諏訪清陵高     1:05.48   1   6
  24 斉藤 彩乃(1) 市立長野高     1:05.50   1   7
  25 佐野 涼楓(1) 市立長野高     1:05.72   1   8
    柏木 萌(2) 佐久長聖高 DNS   1    
    阪 千都(3) 塩尻広陵中 DNS   2    
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